. 08	3-06-1998 Express Mail ELO5282582500
	EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER
1,500	B - 3505_616632 - 5
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate 1	00786519ctached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(is): (1) Masayuki Mochizuki	Name and address of receiving parties: Name: (1) TOYO METALLIZING KABUSHIKI KAISH Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? [X] YES [] No	
Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 2-2, Uchi-Kanda 1-chome, Chiyoda-k
[X] Assignment [] Merger	
[] Security Agreement [] Change of Nar	me City: Tokyo State: Zip:-
(104	8
[] Other Execution Date: July 18, 1998	Country: Japan
Application number(s) or patent number	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [X]YES []No LOC
If this document is being filed together with a new app A. Petent Application No(s).:	olication, the execution date of the application is: <u>July 18, 1998</u> B. Patent No(s):
Additional r	numbers attached? [] Yes [x] No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Richard P. Berg Name: LADAS & PARRY Internal Address:	6. Total number of application and patents involved: [1] 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 [X] Enclosed Any additional fees which may be required are [X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 5670 Wilshire Boulevard, #	No. <u>12-0415</u>
City: Los Angeles State: CA Zip: 900 5679	
DO	NOT USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, attached copy is a true copy of the on	the foregoing information is true and correct and any iginal document.
RICHARD P. BERG	July 27, 1998
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	er sheet, attachments, and document: [4] plus \$40 check
Mail documents to be recorded with required cove	r sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be including time for reviewing the document and gathering the date needed, and completing and reviewing the same sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduc (0651-0011), Washington, D.C., 20503.

ATTACHMENT TO ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION COVER SHEET

(Continued from Page 1 of 2)

Additional Name of conveying parties

- (2) Mayumi YOSHIDA
- (3) Torataro KOBAYASHI
- (4) Kanjiro KOBAYASHI
- (5) Jutaro KOBAYASHI

Additional Name and Address of Receiving parties:

Name: (2) KOBAYASHI BOKAFUKU KABUSHIKI KAISHA

Internal Address: --

Street Address: 2-9, Ebisu Minami 1-chome, Shibuya-Ku,

City: Tokyo

Country: Japan

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration of which we acknowledge receipt, we,

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Masayuki Mochizuki	residing at	c/o Toyo Metallizing K K
Mishima Factory, 33-1 Nagabuse,	Mishima-shi,	Shizuoka-ken, Japan
Mayumi Yoshida	. residing at	c/o Toyo Metallizing K.K.
Mishima Factory, 33-1 Nagabuse,	Mishima-shi,	Shizuoka-ken, Japan
Torataro Kobayashi	residing at	2-9, Ebisu Minami 1-chome
Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan		
Kanjiro Kobayashi	residing at	2-9, Ebisu Minami 1-chome
Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan	, restoring at	, and
Jutaro Kobayashi	residing at	2-9, Ebisu Minami 1-chome
Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan		- CHOILE
right, title and interest in and to the in HEAT RESISTANT CI	mprovements in	
	mprovements in	
invented by us, as described in the applic concurrently herewith and corresponding to July 28, 1997,	cation for United : Description Japanese App	States patent executed.
and any and all divisions, reissues, continuathorize and request any official whose dipatent on said improvements or resulting traccessors or assigns, and agree to testif lawful papers, execute all divisional, contain rightful oaths and generally do everytraccessors, assigns, and nominees to obtain for said invention in the United States of	luty It is to issue herefrom to said on the said of th	e patents, to issue any assignee or its acceding, sign all as applications, make all assignee, its
Subscribed and executed affokyo, Japan		mara washi Mackinghi
on July 18, 1888.		masayuki Mochiguki ki Mochizuki
	Address Mis	yo Metallizing K.K. shima Factory agabuşe, Mishima-shi
- Checkilluma	Shizuol	Ka-ken, Japan
Witness Shoichi Momma		
WitnessMitsuaki Momma Mitsual	Memor	PATENT

REEL: 9355 FRAME: 0212

Subscribed and executed at Tokyo, Japa		
on July 15, 1888.	Inventor	Mayumi Tothida Mayumi Yoshida
		c/o Toyo Metallizing K.K.
Aliciali /www.	M001 633	Mishima Factory 33-1 Nagabuse, Mishima-shi
Witness Shoichi Momma	_	Shizuoka-ken, Japan
Witness Mitsuaki Momma Mitsuaki	Menny	
fill constitution of the second		
Subscribed and executed at Tokyo, Ja	pan	
on July 18, 1888.		Torataro Kobayashi Torataro Kobayashi
on	·	
1	•	2-9, Ebisu Minami 1-chome
Shordi Manna		Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan
Witness Shoichi Momma		
Witness Mitsuaki Momma Mutanta	mony	÷.
	,	
Subscribed and executed at Tokyo, Ja	apan	
The second secon	A	KAN I'M KORAKACHI
on July 18, 1888.	Inventor	Kanjiro Kobakashi Kanjiro Kobayashi
on Tuly 18 188		
· ·		Kanjiro Kobakashi Kanjiro Kobayashi 2-9, Ebisu Minami 1-chome Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan
on July 13 188. Witness Shoichi Momma		
Witness Shoichi Momma	Address	2-9, Ebisu Minami 1-chome Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan
Eliabil homma	Address	2-9, Ebisu Minami 1-chome Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan
Witness Shoichi Momma	Address	2-9, Ebisu Minami 1-chome Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan
Witness Shoichi Momma Mitsuaki Momma Mulsuala	Address	2-9, Ebisu Minami 1-chome Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan
Witness Shoichi Momma Witness Mitsuaki Momma Mitsuaka Subscribed and executed at Tokyo, Ja	Menny	2-9, Ebisu Minami 1-chome Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan Jularo Kobayash;
Witness Shoichi Momma Mitsuaki Momma Mulsuala	Address	2-9, Ebisu Minami 1-chome Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan Jularo Kobayashi Jutaro Kobayashi
Witness Shoichi Momma Witness Mitsuaki Momma	Menny	2-9, Ebisu Minami 1-chome Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan Jularo Cobayashi 2-9, Ebisu Minami 1-chome
Witness Shoichi Momma Witness Mitsuaki Momma	Address	2-9, Ebisu Minami 1-chome Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan Jularo Kobayashi Jutaro Kobayashi
Witness Shoichi Momma Witness Mitsuaki Momma Mitsuaka Subscribed and executed at Tokyo, Ja	Address apan Inventor Address	2-9, Ebisu Minami 1-chome Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan Jularo Kobayashi 2-9, Ebisu Minami 1-chome Shibuya-ku, Tokyo, Japan

PATENT REEL: 9355 FRAME: 0213